QTY Designation Description Manufacturer Part Number Source
Ceramic Caps
1 C6 6.8pF Ceramic TDK Wide FK28C0G1H6R8D MOU
1 C11 10pF Ceramic TDK Wide FK18C0G1H330J MOU
1 C16 33pF Ceramic TDK Wide FK18C0G1H100D MOU
Polarized Caps
2 C3, C9 6.8uF Nichicon UPW1J6R8MDD MOU
2 C19, C20 6.8uF Tantalum Kemet T350F685K035AT MOU
1 C17 1uF Elna RFS-50V010MF3#5 MOU
1 C18 47uF Panasonic EEU-FC1V470 MOU
4 C4, C5, C12, C21 100uF Chem-Con EKZE500ELL101MHB5D MOU
Film Caps
1 C13 .001uF Vishay BFC237052102 MOU
1 C15 .0047uF Vishay BFC237042472 MOU
1 C14 .033uF Vishay BFC237021333 MOU
1 C27 0.012uF Vishay BFC237022123 MOU
1 C1 0.15uF Kemet R82DC3150AA60J MOU
2 C2, C8 0.15uF Orange Drop 225P15492XD3 MOU
1 C22 0.22uF Vishay BFC237011224 MOU
2 C7, C10 1uF Orange Drop 225P10591YD3 MOU
Diodes
2 CR1,CR10 1N914 Fairchild 1N914A or 1N914ATR MOU
2 CR2,CR3 FDH333 Fairchild FDH333 MOU
Transistors
1 Q3 2N3391A
Fairchild or
Central 2N3391A MOU
7
Q5,Q7,Q8,Q9,Q10,Q12,
Q13 2N3707 Central 2N3707 MOU
1 Q6 2N3053 Central 2N3053 MOU
1 TO39 Heatsink Aavid 578305B00000G MOU
Resistors 39Ω-680Ω
1 R32 39R Xicon 271-39-RC MOU
1 R58 120R Xicon 271-120-RC MOU
1 R50 180R Xicon 271-180-RC MOU
1 Lamp 240R/5W Xicon 286-240-RC MOU
2 R4,R41 270R Xicon 271-270-RC MOU
2 R61,R62 470R Xicon 271-470-RC MOU
3 R28,R33,R83 560R Xicon 271-560-RC MOU
2 R60,R73 680R Xicon 271-680-RC MOU
2 R68,R69 820R Xicon 271-820-RC MOU
Resistors 1KΩ-9.1KΩ
3 R74 1k Xicon 271-1K-RC MOU
1 R54 1.2k Xicon 271-1.2K-RC MOU
2 R63,R72 1.5k Xicon 271-1.5K-RC MOU
2 R12,R64 2.2k Xicon 271-2.2K-RC MOU
2 R40,R49 2.4k Xicon 271-2.4K-RC MOU
1 R31 3.3k Xicon 271-3.3K-RC MOU
1 R18 3.6k Xicon 271-3.6K-RC MOU
1 R67 3.9k Xicon 271-3.9K-RC MOU
4 R17,R39,R51,R70 4.7k Xicon 271-4.7K-RC MOU
4 R34,R35,R48,R77 8.2k Xicon 271-8.2K-RC MOU
1 R11 9.1k Xicon 271-9.1K-RC MOU
Resistors 10KΩ-68KΩ
2 R8,R66 10k Xicon 271-10K-RC MOU
1 R27 12k Xicon 271-12K-RC MOU
1 R79 15k Xicon 271-15K-RC MOU
1 R76 18k Xicon 271-18K-RC MOU
1 R15 20k Xicon 271-20K-RC MOU
1 R14 22k Xicon 271-22K-RC MOU
1 R5 27k Xicon 271-27K-RC MOU
1 R26 33k Xicon 271-33K-RC MOU
9
R13,R22,R38,R43,R46,
R47,R52,R53,R78 47k Xicon 271-47K-RC MOU
2 R20,R21 56k Xicon 271-56K-RC MOU
1 R19 68k Xicon 271-68K-RC MOU
Resistors 100KΩ-15MΩ
1 R16 100k Xicon 271-100K-RC MOU
1 R30 150k Xicon 271-150K-RC MOU
1 R42 182k Xicon 271-182K-RC MOU
1 R45 200K Xicon 271-200K-RC MOU
1 R57 270k Xicon 271-270K-RC MOU
1 R37 470k Xicon 271-470K-RC MOU
1 R36 1M Xicon 271-1M-RC MOU
1 R29 1.2M Xicon 291-1.2M-RC MOU
3 R6,R7,R10 2.2M Xicon 271-2.2M-RC MOU
1 R25 3.3M Xicon 291-3.3M-RC MOU
2 R9,R65 3.9M Xicon 291-3.9M-RC MOU
1 R-OPT 10M Xicon 291-10M-RC MOU
1 R24 15M Xicon 291-15M-RC MOU
Power Supply
1 C23 2200uF/50V Nichicon TVX1H222MCD MOU/DIGI
3 C24, C25, C26 2200uF/40V EPCOS(TDK) B41696A7228Q7 MOU
1 CR9 1N4740A Fairchild 1N4740A MOU
4 CR4,CR5,CR6,CR7 1N4004 Fairchild 1N4004 MOU
1 R80 75Ω/3W Vishay PR03000207509JAC00 MOU
2 R81,R82 1K/0.5W Xicon 273-1K-RC MOU
1 IEC Fuse 0.4A Little fuse 0218.400MXP MOU
1 Voltage Select C&K V80212SS05Q MOU
Rear Connectors
1 XLR1 XLR Out Neutrik NC3MAH MOU
1 XLR2 XLR In Neutrik NC3FAH1 MOU
1 RCA1 RCA Link Kobiconn 161-0390-E MOU
Front Connectors
1 R71 2K Bourns 3306K-1-202 MOU
Trim Pots
3 R44,R59,R75 2K Bourns 3386F-1-202LF MOU
Relay and Shunt
1 RYL1 24V AXICOM V23105A5005A201 MOU
1 3-Pin Header Molex 22-28-4030 MOU
1 2-Pin Shunt Kobiconn 151-8010-E MOU